Fire equipment fire extinguishers, fire hoses reels, fire hydrants, fire hydrant 
boosters, as listed to provide an average total of equipment. 

7.1.1. Twenty-two (22) 2.5kg dry chemical powder type fire extinguishers. 

7.1.2. Five hundred (500) 4.5 kg dry chemical powder type fire 
extinguishers. 

7.1.3. Seven hundred and fifty-eight (758) 9 kg dry chemical powder type 
fire extinguishers. 

7.1.4. Fourteen (14) 2 kg CO 
2
 type fire extinguishers 

7.1.5. Two hundred and twenty-five (225) 5 kg CO 
2
 type fire extinguishers. 

7.1.6. Four hundred and twenty-six (426) 30-meter fire hoses reels 

7.1.7. Two hundred and ten (210) 65mm fire hydrants. 

7.1.8. Sixteen (16) fire hydrant boosters. 

7.1.9. Nine (9) 100 mm Hi volume fire hydrants. 

7.1.10. Eight (8) 100 mm tamper proof storz fire hydrant. 

7.2.